Innovative Communication Solutions
© Copyright Norsat International Inc. All Rights Reserved. Specifications are subject to change without notice.
    Final product may not be as illustrated. The information contained herein does not constitute part of any order or contract.
PUB000043 Rev A
DC Input
Voltage	 0 to 30V

•	 Passes or Injects 10 MHz Reference Signal
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER
BT-1188 10 MHz INJECTION *	 0	 -	 No Connector
		  *	 (10 MHz pass through)
DC CONNECTOR **		  **	(DC pass through)
	 1	 - 	N (Female) - 50 Ohm
	 2	 - 	F (Female) - 75 Ohm
	 3	 - 	SMA (Female) - 50 Ohm
	 8	 - 	BNC (Female)
	 9	 - 	N (Female)
BUC / LNB CONNECTOR	 1	 - 	N (Female) - 50 Ohm
	 2	 - 	F (Female) - 75 Ohm
IF CONNECTOR	 3	 - 	SMA (Female) - 50 Ohm
	 4	 - 	N (Male) - 50 Ohm
BIAS TEE SERIES #